
HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED
ESCO RE-INVITATION TO BID

Tender No. Name of work Bid Security

Rs. 134465.00

Rs.98119.00

Rs.144839.00

Rs.105137.00

Rs.153965.00

Rs. 194024.00

Rs.210825.00M&R of CHB & Switch yard at 132 KV G/Station Sanghar.

Rs.316572.00

Rs. 155597.00

Rs.355150.00

Rs.218518.00

Rs.220452.00

Rs.181267.00

Rs.231394.00

Hyderabad electric supply company (HESCO) a power Distribution.Company;-its core function is to supply, 
distribute and sell power (Electricity) in the area of 13 District of Sind Province invites sealed bids from the 
firms, Who have Valid PEC license (Renewed for the year 2022-23), registered with Sindh sales Tax and 
income tax department and who are on active taxpayer list of SRB and Federal Board of Revenue for the 
following works.

M&R and renovation of 70 persons Masjid 1/C Coloring, weather 
shield rehabilitation of wash room & Construction of New store 
room in Masjid at HESCO Colony Satellite town scheme-ll 
Mirpurkhas. - •-  

^-17.05.2023
02:00 PM

Dropping 
Date & Time

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

17.05.2023 
02:00 PM

Bid Opening 
Date & Time

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023 
02:30 PM

17.05.2023
02:30 PM

ReJender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-133

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-131

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-130

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-125

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-132

M&R and renovation of ladies & Children park l/C providing playing 
items like slid, sea saw, walking track, fountain and Grass, Oil paint 
on walking path of Colony at Power wing Colony HESCO, 
Hyderabad._____ __________________ _____________
M&R of Metal road and raising of main gate with required sub-base 
course, base course l/C 50mm road carpeting to outside main gate 
to Control House Building at 132kv Grid station Jhampir._______
M&R and dismantling of flooring 11kv room Verandah & rooms l/C 
repair of water supply line from pump room to grid station external 
l/C Marble Flooring at 132kv Grid station Jhirruk_____________
R&M of Metal road l/C required sub base course, base course with 
50mm road carpeting from main road to Control House Building at 
132kv Grid station Shalmani__________________________
M&R of Switch yard l/C trenches trench cover and supplying gravel 
at 132KV Grid station Badin.

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-134
Re-Tender 

2022-23 
XEN/Civil-135

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-136
Re-Tender 

2022-23 
XEN/Civil-137

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civtl-138

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-126
Re-Tender 

2022-23 
XEN/Civil-127

Re-Tender 
2022-23 

XEN/Civil-128
Re-Tender 

2022-23 
XEN/Civil-129

Special M&R of 01 No. "C", 04 Nos. "E", (02 rooms) and 02 Nos. 
Old "e" (03 rooms) & 04 Nos. Old "F" type l/C replacement of RCC 
slab "C" types drawing dinning area 02 Nos. New "E" 2 nos. Old "E" 
type l/C roof treatment external water supply & sewerage system at 
132kv Grid Station Thatta. _________________________
Reconstruction of road culvert and M&R of metal road from main 
gate ramp to Control House Building and switch yard l/C required 
sub base course, base course with 50mm road carpeting and 3-H.P 
motor pump for over head of Control House Building at 132kv Grid 
station Khanote.__________________________________
Re-construction of PCC road 3" thick and paver 8nx4"x3 % size for 
open area, full earth Filling at Opr: S/Division (Under XEN Opr:) 
Kotri at Jamshoro (Old Building). _________
M&R and Re-construction of Metal road l/C sub base and base 
course with 50mm road carpeting at 132kv Grid station colony, 
Tando Muhammad Khan_____________ _______
M&R of XEN/RO office l/C reconstruction of Over Head Tank roof 
Treatment False ceiling & Wall panel XEN office Room Water 
supply & sewerage system at Old Power House Colony, Phulleli.
R&M and disposal of raining water 4" Dia PVC class "D" pipe main 
hole RCC pipe from Control House Building 15 H.P pumping set at 
132KV Grid station Badin___________________________
R&M of S/Division Phulleli and Paretabad same building l/C PCC 
flooring renovate of Bath disposal of Sewer line (under XEN 
Operation Phulleli) at Old Power House Colony, Phulleli.



HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED
HESCO

b)

c)

d)

e)

0

g)

h)

i)

DERABAD 
>2-9260104 

Email: xencivil@hbsco.gov.pk

EXECUTIVI
CIVIL WORlfS DIVISION 

HESCO, H

Bid Security of BOQ cost in the Shape of call deposit in favor of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division 
HESCO Hyderabad.
Other Conditions

a) Tender can be purchased from the undersigned office by the owner, Price of bidding documents is
Rs.2000/- each (Non Refundable)
un-sealed / improper sealed tenders will be rejected straight away, rate should be carefully 
mentioned (in figure & words) in the B.O.Q & on tender documents otherwise the tenders will be 
rejected.
The tender documents will be issued dn^he^presentation of written request along with Bid 
security mentioned for particular work on original letter pad of the firm, from the owner of the 
firm or their authorized representative having valid Authority letter duly attested by Oath 
commissioner (only one authorized representative can purchase tender for one firm).
Affidavit in which the bidder under take that he is not involved in any litigation, Affidavit in which it 
should be undertaken that the information provided is true and correct.
Affidavit in which it should be undertaken that he has not been Black listed by any government 
/autonomous body.
The Bidder will show the Original Documents & (submit one set attested copy) at the time of 
Purchase/ Sale of Tender.

AIL Bid Security will be .returned to the firm after verification of Call Deposit from 
concerned bank.
Under rule 33(1) of PPRA Rule 2004, the HESCO Authority reserves the rights to accept 
or reject any or all bids or proposals at any time prior to acceptance of bid or proposal.
Tender/bidding documents could be purchased 16.05.2023 from the office of undersigned flat # 
G-07^Power-win“g<oiony-HESGO HyderabadTdunng;'dffice~hours7 Bid security must be accdrnpanie&?* 
with the application mentioned against each work.

This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.orq.pk and HESCQ1 
website at www.hesco.qov.pk. / rlOyvA

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER)

mailto:xencivil@hbsco.gov.pk
http://www.ppra.orq.pk
http://www.hesco.qov.pk

